05 August 1999 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result
1

1)7.900 ¢

Horse Name

ERTURK(6)

YAKARIM BILIRSIN(14)

MY NINA(2)
TURAN(13)
HERO 1(4)
SAGANDA(3)
AYTAY(10)
OZBEKHATUN(1)
GELIN HANIM(7)
UGUR BOCEGI(8)

BANAZLI(11)

CARLOS THOMAS(17)

WELL OFF(19)
CAKICI EFE(12)
ANTAKYA(9)
MORENA(S)
DORADO(18)
KADMOS(16)

CUKUTI(15)

Age
Syobh

Syo bm
Syobm
6yobh
6yochh
Syobh
Syobm
Syo bm
4yobm
Syobh
Syochh
4yobh
4yo chm
Syobh
4yogrh
4yo bm
4yobh
4yobh

4yobh

2)3.160 ¢

Sire

ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - ON THE LOOSE (GB)

BARBAR - SKINNY DIPPER (IRE)

DEVIR- NINAT

ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - ON THE LOOSE (GB)

GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - LOLY POP I

TUTEN - BLONDIE

LOCKTON (GB) - KALLASIYA (IRE)
GHATHANFAR (USA) - YAGMUR
ROI DANZIG (USA) - SHY WIN (IRE)
UGURTAY* - ELA

SIFTAH - SINAV

GEORGE THOMAS - JUSTICE
GOLDEN PRINCE - CELERA (IRE)
COSSACK GUARD (USA) - SALE
BARNATO (USA) - AGAIN (IRE)
TORAMAN - ANGIE

DEVIR - SUMMER FLING (FR)
TUTEN - LION DOR

GHATHANFAR (USA) - SUSALIKIZ

Quinella( ) :68,90 t, Superfecta( ) 20,45 b, Quartet( ) 0,92 &

Race Result

Handicap 20 (Gr B)

Dam

58,5
545
60,5
56,5
60
575
57
58,5
575
57,5
56,5
49
51
56,5
57
56
51
525

54

Weight
BKONUK

G.OKER
HKARATAS
M.AKBULUT
ARYILDIZ
B.SERINKAYA
M.ZELYURT
CKOGAK
D.SAV

Y.TUNG
M.KORKMAZ
N.SEN
EYAVUZ
N.KANDUR
SEREN
H.YESILBUDAK
KAD.BALTACI
AKAYA

Y.BULUT

3)1580 ¢

Jockey
G. N ORKUN

NEV. YALCINSU
HAT. GUNES
FEV. YUKSEL
EMI. ISLETIR
SUK. KEKLIKOGLU
CAS. TEPEGUN
DAV. KORKMAZ
GOK. KALKAN
SUA. PELEN
OZD. TAPCALAP
UMI. BEKMEZCi
CEN. TULUY
MEH. OZESER

Y. IRF. SAGNAK
MUZ. OKUYUCU
FIK. TOKGOZ
iSM. DURUSU

CEM. BATUR

ke,

Owner

¢.OzDIL
STOPAK
C¢.OzDIL
C¢.0ZDIL
M.AKKUS
H.CANSU

M .KILINCER
N.GUVEN
SKAYAS
C.OREN
H.OZMERGEN
A.CIGER
C.GUNES
H.CELIKKILICLAR
SU.DEMIRAL
F.A.YESILBUDAK
D.TEKELI
HAY.CAN

S.TOPAK

2000 Turf

4)790 ¢

Bursa Racecourse (50th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2.05.41

2.05.59

2.05.88

2.05.89

2.06.03

2.06.91

2.06.96

2.07.11

2.07.15

2.07.42

2.08.48

2.08.58

2.09.01

2.09.14

2.1041

2.10.78

2.11.07

2.14.68

2.18.35

3,70

2

14

15

18

11

45

39

49

41

48

49

42

51

45

43

41

30

30

41

)

48

30

33

36



